2024 JUNIOR GOLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Detroit, Ml
GIRLS U18 DIVISION

Overall 1:3 athletes in each division of the Junior Gold Championships will be awarded prizes. The
top 218 athletes (+ ties) in the Girls U18 Division (based on 653 entires) will be recognized with scholarships.
The total amount of scholarship in the Girls U18 division must be greater than 9,795 points (665 entries X 15 points). Scholarships are
awarded based on position after the finals competition. The bowler with the highest
qualifying score after 16 games will receive a 100 point scholarship. The bowler with the second highest
qualifying score after 16 games will receive a 50 point scholarship. Additionally, a 100 point scholarship will
be awarded to the David Dahms Sportsmanship recipient.

Scholarship Listing
Total Scholarship awarded in this division = 21,790 points

Rank Name Membership ID City, ST Points
1 Karina Capron 11-618093 Fremont, NE 2800
2 Kaitlyn Stull 11-376890 Raleigh, NC 2000
3 Kayla Starr 11-426657 Crofton, MD 1600
4 Melia Mitskavich 11-421008 Du Bois, PA 1000
5 Victorya White 17-50710 Oak Harbor, WA 600
5 Kendall Craig 15-190574 Lexington, KY 600
7 Maggie Smith 15-124647 Ypsilanti, Ml 450
7 Amanda Lang 18-8613 Oviedo, FL 450
9 Ashlin Teves 11-691852 Machesney Park, IL 300
9 Eliana Occhino 16-23567 Fulton, NY 300
9 Erin Klemencic 11-700991 Powder Springs, GA 300
9 Amelia Droste 15-108167 Greensburg, PA 300
13 Sydney Bohn 16-100190 Jackson, NJ 200
13 Elena Weinstok 19-72259 San Jose, FC 200
13 Taylor Kretz 19-45164 Erie, PA 200
13 Emma Yoder 11-392306 Wooster, OH 200
17 Vicki Andrews 11-758132 Indianola, I1A 80
18 Gianna Varano 11-566217 Stony Point, NY 80
19 Arianna Araujo 17-77909 Crestwood, IL 80
20 Elizabeth Teuber 11-582680 Goodrich, Ml 80
21 Jacey Thibodeau 7914-48068 Warren, Ml 80
22 Morgan Kline 16-40308 Myerstown, PA 80
23 Tamia Yeager 16-67375 Tacoma, WA 80
24 Jayna Yockman 11-488366 Kapolei, HI 80
25 Helen | Bryant 16-101852 Greensboro, NC 80
26 Abigail Starkey 7914-13865 Schaumburg, IL 80
27 Alexa Escamilla 17-101401 Clarksville, IN 80
28 Annika Svedvik 18-92865 Allen, TX 80
29 Alissa Vanhorn 11-510473 Holt, Ml 80
30 Amelia Lemanowicz 11-573753 Mount Arlington, NJ 80
31 Elizabeth Weeks 11-560760 Florence, SC 80
32 Kaytlen Peck 11-758245 Fort Lawn, SC 80
33 Kaitlyn Ruszczak 11-724136 Arlington Heights, IL 80
34 Tori Franklin 18-21233 Frisco, TX 80
35 Keira Magsam 11-659910 Gretna, NE 80
36 Leyna Kratzer 7914-41994 Bangor, PA 80
37 Clara Campbell 19-30539 Mckinney, TX 80
38 Charisse Graham 11-210484 Grand Prairie, TX 80
39 Savannah Dickson 15-32276 Round Lake, IL 80
40 Mackenzie Gill 7914-7050 Liverpool, NY 80
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Rayana Gonzalez
Chloe' Manifold
Haley Grabowski
Viktoriya K Berger
Caylin Campbell
Claire Jacobson
Caitlyn Johnson
Mackensie Livingston
Kendall Bollea
Amber Benson
Taylor Lietha
Kendalyn Wilson
Paighton Crumley
Alyssa Tanner
Ragan Mathis
Kyla Albright
Haley Swindle
Megan G Redmond
Jordan Lafleur
Olivia Lizzi
Faith Roper
Paige Fortier
Lyllian Smith
Olivia Salvatore
Malayna Calo
Jaycie Smith
Cierra Gabriel
Allie Salter
Brianna Archabal
Gina Scichowski
Kacee Rhody
Sarah L Zulick
Mikalah Carter
Hannah Perry
Caroline Engeron
Lacey K Holden
Tayler Mohney
Olivia Cameron
Savannah Taillon
MacKenzi Clark
Hannah E Reid
Jillian Justinger
Veronica Flanagan
Paige Rawling
Kiersten Michel
Janae Yockman
Amber Mason
Elizabeth Jones
Jenna Pitts
Amina Hall
Cira Arcangel
Ainslee Mcconaughy
Alyssia Ott
Madeline K Gazzarari
Addison Rudibaugh
Cailyn E Willard

18-41842
15-110701
15-133661

20-26961

15-81532
11-701403

7914-32878
11-662443

15-99067
11-129557

17-50676
15-101218
11-206426

16-73512
11-370256
11-286350

7914-52617

22-23695
11-598651
15-100189

16-13527

17-4899
11-217090
11-641037
11-505242
11-508602

9415-17138
11-530872
11-235285
11-738457
11-385566
11-698633
11-422249
11-700919
11-634763
11-693967
11-397088

19-27355
11-382168
16-113454
11-149986
11-558081

7914-15010
7914-24650
10-461156
11-488365
15-137941
11-235139
7914-24648
7914-28618
16-109972
11-385200
16-109590
11-708395
7914-42221
7914-49374

Harrisburg, PA
Hillsdale, Ml
Rochester, NY
Lubbock, TX
Savannah, GA
New Prague, MN
Redford, Ml
Sarver, PA
Phoenix, AZ
Dunkirk, MD
Winona, MN
Leslie, Ml
Wichita, KS
Grawn, Ml
Seymour, IN
Elkhart, IN
Newnan, GA
Marysville, Ml
Traverse City, Ml
Sandusky, OH
Woodstock, GA
Elm City, NC
Belleville, IL
Brick, NJ
Riverview, FL
Huntington, IN
Rensselaer, NY
Menoken, ND
Boise, ID
Spring Grove, IL
Brookings, SD
Clarence, NY
Brick, NJ
Wake Forest, NC
Albany, LA
Gahanna, OH
Three Rivers, Ml
Westchester, IL
Concord, NC
Forest Grove, OR
Flushing, Ml
Painesville, OH
Vandergrift, PA
Selgin, IL
Chesapeake, VA
Kapolei, HI
Woodbridge, VA
Auburn, IN
Glendale Hts, IL
Silver Spring, MD
Ronkonkoma, NY
Hudson, IA
Prattville, AL
Novi, Ml
East Liverpool, OH
Tonawanda, NY
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Kyndallynn G Hood
Jolie L Penney
Madison L Rondeau
Allison Taylor
Kali E Siegel
Ava Butt
Livia E Montgomery
Kaylie Kurland
Brooklyn Hieb
Riley Brownrigg
Lorelai J Leskoske
Haylee Bates
Jenna H Ritchie
Taylor Miller
Courtney K Adams
Kaylie Dixon
Madison Ehrhard
Aria Ragland
Macy Jones
Rochelle R Ferris
Haley Goodman
Emily Heldman
Paige Shankland
Autumn E Vodicka
Sicora Floyd
Miley Brooks
Jordan Wingerter
Campbell White
Sara Miric
Madison Lewis
Peyton Warner
Jenna M Jump
Kloey Kielich
Brooklyn Hannah
Kaitlyn Greenaway
Melanie Daloisio
Rebekah Muzyk
Alexandra Stephen
Cayden Beaty
Cate Olson
Ava R Mazella
Faith R Ozburn
Abigail Burke
Marissa Funk
Brooke Gervais
Alivia M Baskin
Angelina Tati
Adriana Bird
Emily Kringel
Malia Briggs
Brooke M Pabst
Allison Roberts
Anella Tillman
Emalyn R Shidler
Ariana Woodcock
Ashley Gorman

19-58882
19-31628
11-428641
11-550303
16-97985
11-675154
15-38536
11-572758
11-536696
7914-37251
15-111360
11-715382
16-126370
11-380104
18-21333
11-556067
11-539412
18-80549
17-62217
15-120051
16-80846
7914-4517
17-41919
20-30716
15-161738
11-554092
19-42295
11-729406
9229-50848
21-57012
11-659942
15-62803
11-664491
18-40518
19-57906
15-144844
7914-40461
15-36104
11-491540
18-14581
18-60787
7914-18356
15-74644
17-21421
11-673634
11-436236
11-291599
11-474158
11-664519
19-49544
18-67331
11-399587
15-160505
11-241105
15-50066
17-20982

Bellefontaine, OH
Coram, NY
Cuba, NY
Ambherst, OH
North Huntington, PA
Wautoma, WI
Collinsville, IL
Littlestown, PA
Brookings, SD
Macomb, Ml
Syracuse, NY
Fremont, NE
Minooka, IL
Lititz, PA
Griffith, IN
Clearwater, FL
Dupo, IL
Southfield, Ml
Shobonier, IL
Roseville, Ml
Cincinnati, OH
Indianapolis, IN
Clinton, Ml
Sussex, WI
Allentown, PA
Racine, WI
Prairieville, LA
Crawfordsville, IN
North Las Vegas, NV
Freehold, NJ
Athens, IL
Port Byron, NY
El Paso, TX
Livonia, Ml
Youngstown, OH
Norristown, PA
Grand Blanc, Ml
Elgin, IL
Indianapolis, IN
Tuscaloosa, AL
Coram, NY
Rockledge, FL
Pinellas Park, FL
Boardman, OH
Auburn, ME
Elk Mound, WI
Ulster Park, NY
Carterville, IL
Pierre, SD
Chambersburg, PA
Cape Coral, FL
Roscoe, IL
Keuka Park, NY
Coldwater, Ml
Sunbury, PA
Stillwater, MN
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Victoria Fleming
Julia E Panchenko
Reese S Cecil
Kaitlyn Toney
Nikki Sarko
Kaci Sapp
Kendall M Sarll
Abigail Hill
Abigail Hamilton
Madelyn K Schiekiera
Sophia Best
Mackenzie R Pilny
Madison Bailey
Kayleigh Germadnig
Ayla Helmle
Maggie Porter
Shanna Kimball
Ara Pitts
Dakota Collins
Abby Darden
Rileigh Schillinger
Sarah Legoo
Rainah Roos
Angelica E Blimegger
Anaya Hall
Mia Paligo
Angela Steinke
Peyton M Mezo
Sydney Lee
Kyrah Durham
Jennifer Chiarillo
Katie Bialke
Emma Pugh
Emelia Koehler
Savannah Douglass
Taylor Lee
Samantha Debeaux
Madison Bruner
Jaysa Taylor
Emalee King
Jayme Harvey
Abigail R Duchene
Jessica Swenson
Fiona West
Jenna E Rieder
Molly Singleton
Laila A Jaoko
Emmerson N Taft
Gracie French
Ellie Mcmann
Samantha Mason
Abbie R Derby
Carlie Moon
Sabrina E Stawicki
Maya Santeliz

Cheyenne Beechboard

16-160875
20-17143
22-90212

16-132123

11-616914

11-419992

15-6861

11-669517

7914-22150

11-557965

16-158991
17-73169
20-55271
21-57010

15-120341

11-507573

7914-25194

11-414423

17-104500

11-651766

7914-5280
18-98266

11-689336

15-143156

7914-28617

11-515223

11-543831
21-84829

19-7037

11-258486

11-441926

15-116285
17-49233

20-4552

11-600433

11-310283
16-78038

11-102077

15-135453
15-96535

11-259116
17-79083

11-663853

15-165634

11-480618

18-7935
19-85979
20-58733

16-107547

21-81108
8568-423602
15-55047
16-16826

11-521025

17-103266

11-738439

Pinellas Park, FL
Mobile, AL
Richmond Twp, Ml
Jbsa-Lackland, TX
Palm Bay, FL
Lexington, KY
Wabash, IN
Carleton, Ml
Mayfield, KY
Waukesha, WI
Redford, Ml
Painesville, OH
Orlando, FL
Howell, NJ
Boynton Beach, FL
Cambridge, WI
Sunbury, PA
Hughesville, MD
East Islip, NY
Helena, AL
Pleasant Hill, IA
Rockford, IL
Penfield, NY
Boca Raton, FL
Silver Spring, MD
Bennington, VT
Rothschild, WI
Lake Villa, IL
Prairieville, LA
Arlington, TX
Melbourne, FL
Sauk Rapids, MN
Pickerington, OH
Stuart, FL
Prince Frederick, MD
Jamaica, NY
Imperial, MO
Great Falls, MT
Detroit, Ml
Santa Rosa, CA
Fort Smith, AR
Chisholm, MN
Worcester, MA
Raymore, MO
Saint Cloud, MN
Apo,
Collinsville, IL
Yorkville, IL
Shorewood, IL
Danville, KY
Southfield, Ml
Jamestown, NY
Wellborn, FL
Ambherst, OH
Oswego, IL
Anderson, IN
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High Qualifier

2nd High Qualifier

David Dahms

Annabelle Carter
Arianna Clayton
Alyssa Wauchek
Amber Montante
Molly Crouch
Alex-Anne Auclair
Taylor Phillips
Reagan Baker
Averyanna Thomas
Stephanie O'malley
Jenna Knight
Kaitlyn Stull
Melia Mitskavich
Savannah Swiatocha

20-13321
18-35576
20-56538
11-330758
7914-35804
18-58606
7914-9028
20-59191
15-31220
7914-55773
11-294298
11-376890
11-421008
11-709193

Williamstown, NJ
Dundalk, MD
Murfreesboro, TN
O Fallon, IL
South Lyon, Ml
Laval, FC
Traverse City, Ml
Burton, Ml
Connelly, NY
New City, NY
Bowie, MD
Raleigh, NC
Du Bois, PA
Schenectady, NY
Total Points

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
100
50
100
21830



